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SOFTSHELL STREET’R 2 IN 1 JACKET (JACKET + GILET) 
Item # EAN Product 

860617
860618
860619
860620
860621
860622
860624
860625
860626
860627
860628
860629 

3660338154416
3660338154423
3660338154430
3660338154447
3660338154454
3660338154461
3660338154478
3660338154485
3660338154492
3660338154508
3660338154515
3660338154522 

YELLOW/ NAVY SIZE S
YELLOW/ NAVY SIZE M
YELLOW/ NAVY SIZE L
YELLOW/NAVY SIZE XL
YELLOW/NAVY SIZE XXL
YELLOW/NAVY SIZE XXXL
ORANGE/NAVY SIZE S
ORANGE/NAVY SIZE M
ORANGE/NAVY SIZE L
ORANGE/NAVY SIZE XL
ORANGE/NAVY SIZE XXL
ORANGE/NAVY SIZE XXXL
 

Description 

Soft, light Softshell jacket. Water-repellent and breathable 
membrane integrated to the fabric makes this vest a 
waterproof-breathable a wind jacket. Removable sleeves. Zip 
neck. Kidney protection back. . 3 layer laminated Softshell 
fabric. 2 lower zip pockets, chest pocket, interior pocket. . 
Exterior 100% polyester TPU membrane (3000/3000) . 100% 
polyester interior. . RETHIOTEX®, micro-bead heat-transfer 
band, ISO 20471-compliant. 

Standard: EN ISO 20471
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